STUDIOS

THE MEWS

189 MUNSTER ROAD
FULHAM SWé6 6AW

Studio
Specification
e High speed internet —
up to 300MB fibre connectivity
e Self-contained
e Warehouse style studios

e Arranged over 2 floors

e Spotlights

e Kitchens installed

e WCs

o Parking available on-site

outside unit
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Accommodation

UNIT SIZESQFT INCLUSIVE RENT

9.1 1,015
10.1 965
14.1 854
15.1 978

£4,820 pcm
£4,600 pcm
£4,060 pcm
£4,660 pcm

INC. Rent, service charge, internet, building insurance, utilities and access to
the complimentary gym, lounge & meeting room Exclusive of Business Rates.

Site Plan
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For further information contact

Giles Harker / Shaun Wolfe

gharker@frostmeadowcroft.com

swolfe@frostmeadowcroft.com
020 8748 1200
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